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Zebra ZT230 Z1T23042-DOECOOFZ

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Producent

Maksymalna wysokos$¢ druku
Maksymalna szerokos$¢ drukowania
Predkos¢ druku

Maksymalna rozdzielczos¢
Klasa

Waga produktu

Gtebokos$¢ produktu
Wysokos$¢ produktu
Szerokos¢ produktu

Waga produktu z opakowaniem
jednostkowym

Model
Marka
Kod producenta

Stan

1484,23 zt

1 206,69 zt
gc_2698
5711783320807
marka niezdefiniowana
3988

104

152

203

A

9.1 kg

432 mm

277 mm

242 mm

10

ZT23042-DOECOOFZ
Zebra
ZT23042-DOECOOFZ
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